- Gensets
- Engines
- Toolroom Machinery
- Pumps
- Special Equipment
- HVAC
- Pumps
720-3515 CFBMH783010W 40 78 30 M10 9x12 110 135 2.5 47.0 108.0 2.3
720-3518 CFBMH783010M 60 78 30 M10 9x12 110 135 2.5 116.0 267.0 2.3
720-3512 CFBMH923512W 40 92 35 M12 10x15 123.5 150 3 50.0 175.0 3.5
720-3521 CFBMH923512M 60 92 35 M12 10x15 123.5 150 3 90.0 315.0 3.5
720-3524 CFBMH1063816W 40 106 38 M16 13x19 143 175 4 70.0 252.0 3.6
720-3528 CFBMH1063816M 60 106 38 M16 13x19 143 175 4 150.0 450.0 3.0
720-3537 CFBMH1444816W 40 144 48 M16 14.5x18 182 215 5 100.0 700.0 7.0
720-3530 CFBMH1444816M 60 144 48 M16 14.5x18 182 215 5 200.0 1340.0 6.7
RS Ref: Fibet Ref: FxM CF
Hardness
(IRHD)
A B P